Owner

Rosenberg Barbara,Rosenberg Barbara (In

Trust)

University Of Western Ontario-Board Of
Governors

1154 Hamilton Road Holdings Inc C/O Alyan

Rizk

First Capital (Byron Village) Corporation
Thames Valley District School Board

Thames Valley District School Board

University Of Western Ontario-Board Of
Governors
Columbia Sportswear Canada Lp

Doman Developments Inc

Majesty Commercial Properties Inc

London Goodwill Industrial Association

Brookside Developments Inc.

Brookside Developments Inc.

Brookside Developments Inc.

Westwood Power Centre

Principal Permits Issued From

Project Location

109 Fanshawe Park Rd E

1151 Richmond St

1154 Hamilton Rd

1240 Commissioners Rd W

1350 Highbury Ave N

1350 Highbury Ave N

1393 Western Rd

1425 Max Brose Dr

1828 Blue Heron Dr B

206 Central Ave

255 Horton St E

2635 Bateman Trail |

2635 Bateman Trail J

2635 Bateman Trail K

3189 Wonderland Rd S

City of London - Buildint
Division

01-Feb-13 t

Proposed Work

Alter-Retail Plaza-Alter Ini
Restaurant.

Alter-University-Alter Inter
Dental Sci

Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int
From Market T

Alter-Dental Offices-Interi
Alter-Schools Secondary,
Renovate Existing Technc

Erect-Schools Secondary
Greenhouse Building At M

Alter-University-Alter To F
Services Buil
Alter-Warehousing-Alter 1
Racking Syste

Alter-Offices-Alter Interior

Alter-Restaurant <= 30 Pe
Restaurant. 2-Comp Sink

Alter-Retail Store-Alter Int

Erect-Townhouse - Condc
Block | All Units- 2 Store

Erect-Townhouse - Condc
Block J All Units- 2 Store

Erect-Townhouse - Condc
Block K All Units- 2 Store

Add-Retail Store-Add To !



1050014 Ontario Inc

1803299 Ontario Inc
Kevin Mcmurray London Board Of Education
School Board

Escalade Property Corp

Station Park (London) Inc C/O Davpart Inc

City Of London

Esam Construction Limited Attn: Marc
Gerofsky

Long Holdings Inc.

Long Holdings Inc.

Canada Trust Company Attn: Lease & Tax
Admin. Dep.

Penretail Management Ltd C/O Bentall Retail
Services

Penretail Management Ltd C/O Bentall Retail
Services

Metro Ontario Real Estate Ltd.

Patzer Homes Inc

Kevin Mcmurray London Board Of Education
School Board

Kevin Mcmurray London Board Of Education
School Board

3208 Woodhull Rd
44 Essex St

5 Cuddy Blvd

50 Wychwood Pk

55 Irwin St

660 Richmond St 1

675 Grosvenor St

720 Proudfoot Lane

725 Fanshawe Park Rd W

745 Fanshawe Park Rd W

745 York St

785 Wonderland Rd S

785 Wonderland Rd S

785 Wonderland Rd S

920 Southdale Rd W 12

941 Viscount Rd

941 Viscount Rd

Erect-Pole Barn-Erect Pol
Erect-Triplex-Erect Triple:
Mechanicals.

Alter-Plant For Manufactu
Manufacturing Facility.

Add-Schools Elementary,
Alter Orchard Park Public

Erect-Duplex-Erect 2 Stor
Basement No A/C S

Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int
Lone Star Te

Alter-Clubs, Recreational
Carling Arena For Washr
Add-Bowling Alley-Add Tc
Frr/Fpo Structura

Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int
Day 3-Co
Alter-Offices-Alter Interior

Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int
Gpm, Size O

Alter-Offices-Alter Interior

Alter-Shopping Centre-Alt
Kidney Foundation

Alter-Super Market-Alter |
Market. Frr. Fp
Erect-Townhouse - Cluste
Garage/ Ac/ Partial Finis

Alter-Schools Secondary,
Of Existing Technology Lz

Erect-Schools Secondary
Greenhouse. Saunders S



Total Permits 32 Units 20 Value 18,418,000

* Includes all permits over $100,000., except for single and semi-
detached dwellings.




o] 28-Feb-13

:erior Of Unit 6 For Beertown

jor Of Main & Lower Level In

erior For For Change Of Use

or Alter For Dental Office

High, Jr. High-Alter Interior To
dlogy Lab

, High, Jr. High-Erect
lontcalm Secondary S

‘loors One & Two Of Support

"o Install 2 Level Obc Part 16

For C.H. Robinson (Unit 35)

20ple-Alter Interior For
, Over

erior For Cafe. Ffr Fpo

)-Erect 5 Unit Townhouse

)-Erect 4 Unit Townhouse

)-Erect 5 Unit Townhouse

Strip Mall Frr

April 17 2013 1:2 PM

No. Of
Units

Constr
Value

1,600,000

960,000

190,000

250,000
1,925,000

117,000

250,000

1,150,000

130,000

110,000

175,000

803,000

649,000

801,000

429,000



le Shed. Frr.
X Type 1 With Hrv

ring-Alter Interior Layout For
Kindergarten-Add To And
School Frr/F

'ey Duplex Unfinished

erior Of Units 1,2,3 & 4 For

Facilities-Alter Interior Of
>om On Me

) Fleetway Bowling Centre

erior For Subway Restaurant 3

For Office. Frr

erior Add Tim Hortons Gi1l=50

For Offices. Unit 202 . Frr Fpo

er Interior Of Unit 203 For

nterior For Superking Super

r Sdd-Erect 1storey Sfd/ 2 Car

High, Jr. High- Frralter Interior
abs. Sa

, High, Jr. High-Erect
econdary School. Soi

135,000
400,000

200,000

2,500,000

264,000

750,000

150,000

1,000,000

105,000

465,000

150,000

285,000

167,000

500,000

306,000

1,400,000

102,000
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