City of London - Building Division

Principal Permits Issued From 01-Feb-13 t

Owner	Project Location	Proposed Work
Rosenberg Barbara,Rosenberg Barbara (In Trust)	109 Fanshawe Park Rd E	Alter-Retail Plaza-Alter Int Restaurant.
University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors	1151 Richmond St	Alter-University-Alter Inter Dental Sci
1154 Hamilton Road Holdings Inc C/O Alyan Rizk	1154 Hamilton Rd	Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int From Market T
First Capital (Byron Village) Corporation	1240 Commissioners Rd W	Alter-Dental Offices-Interi
Thames Valley District School Board	1350 Highbury Ave N	Alter-Schools Secondary, Renovate Existing Techno
Thames Valley District School Board	1350 Highbury Ave N	Erect-Schools Secondary Greenhouse Building At N
University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors	1393 Western Rd	Alter-University-Alter To F Services Buil
Columbia Sportswear Canada Lp	1425 Max Brose Dr	Alter-Warehousing-Alter 1 Racking Syste
Doman Developments Inc	1828 Blue Heron Dr B	Alter-Offices-Alter Interior
Majesty Commercial Properties Inc	206 Central Ave	Alter-Restaurant <= 30 Pe Restaurant. 2-Comp Sink
London Goodwill Industrial Association	255 Horton St E	Alter-Retail Store-Alter Int
Brookside Developments Inc.	2635 Bateman Trail I	Erect-Townhouse - Condo Block I All Units- 2 Store
Brookside Developments Inc.	2635 Bateman Trail J	Erect-Townhouse - Condo Block J All Units- 2 Store
Brookside Developments Inc.	2635 Bateman Trail K	Erect-Townhouse - Condo Block K All Units- 2 Store
Westwood Power Centre	3189 Wonderland Rd S	Add-Retail Store-Add To \$

1050014 Ontario Inc	3208 Woodhull Rd	Erect-Pole Barn-Erect Pol
	44 Essex St	Erect-Triplex-Erect Triplex Mechanicals.
1803299 Ontario Inc	5 Cuddy Blvd	Alter-Plant For Manufactu Manufacturing Facility.
Kevin Mcmurray London Board Of Education School Board	50 Wychwood Pk	Add-Schools Elementary, Alter Orchard Park Public
Escalade Property Corp	55 Irwin St	Erect-Duplex-Erect 2 Stor Basement No A/C S
Station Park (London) Inc C/O Davpart Inc	660 Richmond St 1	Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int Lone Star Te
City Of London	675 Grosvenor St	Alter-Clubs, Recreational Carling Arena For Washro
Esam Construction Limited Attn: Marc Gerofsky	720 Proudfoot Lane	Add-Bowling Alley-Add To Frr/Fpo Structura
Long Holdings Inc.	725 Fanshawe Park Rd W	Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int Day 3-Co
Long Holdings Inc.	745 Fanshawe Park Rd W	Alter-Offices-Alter Interior
Canada Trust Company Attn: Lease & Tax Admin. Dep.	745 York St	Alter-Restaurant -Alter Int Gpm, Size O
Penretail Management Ltd C/O Bentall Retail Services	785 Wonderland Rd S	Alter-Offices-Alter Interior
Penretail Management Ltd C/O Bentall Retail Services	785 Wonderland Rd S	Alter-Shopping Centre-Alt Kidney Foundation
Metro Ontario Real Estate Ltd.	785 Wonderland Rd S	Alter-Super Market-Alter I Market. Frr. Fp
Patzer Homes Inc	920 Southdale Rd W 12	Erect-Townhouse - Cluste Garage/ Ac/ Partial Finis
Kevin Mcmurray London Board Of Education School Board	941 Viscount Rd	Alter-Schools Secondary, Of Existing Technology La
Kevin Mcmurray London Board Of Education School Board	941 Viscount Rd	Erect-Schools Secondary Greenhouse. Saunders S

Total Permits

32 Units 20 Value

18,418,000

^{*} Includes all permits over \$100,000., except for single and semidetached dwellings.

o 28-Feb-13

	No. Of Units	Constr Value
terior Of Unit 6 For Beertown	0	1,600,000
ior Of Main & Lower Level In	0	960,000
erior For For Change Of Use	0	190,000
or Alter For Dental Office	0	250,000
High, Jr. High-Alter Interior To blogy Lab	0	1,925,000
, High, Jr. High-Erect Iontcalm Secondary S	0	117,000
loors One & Two Of Support	0	250,000
To Install 2 Level Obc Part 16	0	1,150,000
For C.H. Robinson (Unit 35)	0	130,000
eople-Alter Interior For	0	110,000
erior For Cafe. Ffr Fpo	0	175,000
o-Erect 5 Unit Townhouse	5	803,000
o-Erect 4 Unit Townhouse	4	649,000
o-Erect 5 Unit Townhouse	5	801,000
Strip Mall Frr	0	429,000

le Shed. Frr.	0	135,000
κ Type 1 With Hrv	3	400,000
ring-Alter Interior Layout For	0	200,000
Kindergarten-Add To And School Frr/F	0	2,500,000
ey Duplex Unfinished	2	264,000
erior Of Units 1,2,3 & 4 For	0	750,000
Facilities-Alter Interior Of com On Me	0	150,000
) Fleetway Bowling Centre	0	1,000,000
erior For Subway Restaurant 3	0	105,000
For Office. Frr	0	465,000
erior Add Tim Hortons Gi1=50	0	150,000
For Offices. Unit 202 . Frr Fpo	0	285,000
er Interior Of Unit 203 For	0	167,000
nterior For Superking Super	0	500,000
∍r Sdd-Erect 1storey Sfd/ 2 Car	1	306,000
High, Jr. High- Frralter Interior abs. Sa	0	1,400,000
, High, Jr. High-Erect econdary School. Soi	0	102,000

1